2018

11

30

> AW IEN D E G R EE

1FRS

IFRS

1FRS

1/14




>&RUT TREICET oA - B

IFRS

>V BTG UCL 2R B o

>RHIIE SO REENEL 2R

2/14




P/L
IASB
(@]
(1) IFRS
IFRS IFRS

3/14




¢

IFRS

IFRS

IFRS
1FRS

1FRS

4/14




®3)

IFRS

5/14




oCl

OClI

OCI

ETF

OCl

FVPL

6/14




7/14




FVOCI

8/14




9/14




1FRS9

1FRS9

12

ECL

ECL

10/14




11/14




12/14




11

177

80

125

IFRS

IFRS

1AS

13/14




IFRS

14/14




